Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

PlayStation 5 | Call of Duty: MW3 Bundle

Ticket No. Name

1 Roni Speight 33
2 Ben Burgess 34
3 Alex Adair 35
4 Michael Edwards 36
5 George Allen 37
6 Robert Farmer 38
7 Morgan Dally 39
8 Garry Welding 40
9 Bryan Wood 41
10 Daniel Lockyer 42
11 Artur Ruszelak 43
12 Garry Welding 44
13 Antonis Mavromoustakis 45
14 Jonathan Gridley 46
15 Daniel Lockyer 47
16 Jordan Gregory 48
17 lan Clough 49
18 lan Clough 50
19 Garry Welding 51
20 Craig Beacham 52
21 Garry Welding 53
22 Daniel Lockyer 54
23 Jonathon Boyd 55
24 Dan Trodden 56
25 Christian Stahl 57
26 Shon Sajeev 58
27 Antonis Mavromoustakis 59
28 Jonathon Boyd 60
29 Jon Parker 61
30 Damien Bourdeau 62
31 Jonathon Boyd 63
32 Mihai Matei 64

Matthew Dickson
David Hardy
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Alex Adair
Garry Welding
Lewis Ayres
Dan Trodden
Daniel Mackay
Jamie Reardon
Jonathan Gridley
Peter Dolnik
Robert Farmer
Emil Firu
Jonathan Neil
Craig Beacham
Mariusz Martyszko
Aaron Phipps
Garry Welding
Jamie Reardon
Mark Kettlewell
Thomas Hall
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Jamie Reardon
Jon Parker
Dean Willshire
Ashley Smith
Andrei Geicu
Simon Hayward
Jordan Gregory
Charlie Read
Morgan Dally
Garry Welding

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Daniel Abraham
lan Clough
Jamie Reardon
lan Clough
Daniel Mackay
Dean Willshire
Lee Barnes
Lewis Ayres
lan Clough
Jordan Gregory
Christopher Lawton
Jamie Reardon
lan Clough
Jon Parker
Daniel Lockyer
Jonathan Gridley
Josh Hogg
Coda Blackwood
Henry Pointon
Liam Powell
Karl Hantke
Oran Flynn
Roni Speight
lan Clough
Craig Beacham
Andrei Geicu
Christopher Lawton
James Welsh
John Davis
Garry Welding
Joseph Ewen

Jordan Gregory

*Correct answer:

PlayStation 4. « Total: 415

Draw: December 4, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Bryan Wood
Matt Cowell
Jonathan Gridley
Garry Welding
Simon Ashurst
Jordan Gregory
Morgan Dally
Thomas Hall
Jason Peachey
Garry Welding
Anthony Corbett
lan Clough
Daniel Lockyer
David Hardy
Andrei Geicu
David Brown
Garry Welding
Charlie Read
Mark Kettlewell
Karl Hantke
Steven Hunter
Garry Welding
Mark Meldrum
Jon Parker
Craig Beacham
Daniel Lockyer
Christopher Parnell
Ben Jones
Antonis Mavromoustakis
Robson Henry
Stuart Vaughan
Daniel Mackay

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Garry Welding
Garry Welding
Jake Baker
David Vaughan
Tom Binks
James Melville
Craig Bennett
Andrei Geicu
Michael Edwards
Jonathon Boyd
Craig Bennett
Christopher Parnell
Garry Welding
lan Clough
Jarod Lemar
Daniel Lockyer
Jordan Gregory
Charlie Read
lan Clough
William Walker
Adrian Barrows
Karl Hantke
Dean Willshire
Roni Speight
Matthew Barlow
Henry Pointon
Charlie Read
Garry Welding
Matthew Taylor
Joshua Saunders
James Robertson

Alex Glavas

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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Olegas Nikolajevas
Jamie Reardon
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Garry Welding
David Brown
Jonathon Boyd
David Vaughan
Charlie Read
Matthew Taylor
Charlie Read
Michael Stone
Daniel Mackay
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Olegas Nikolajevas
Craig Dyson
Amelia Hodgson
Louis Cooper
Richard Walker
Michael Edwards
Roni Speight
Reece Carter
Andrei Geicu
Alex Adair
Tom Whelan
Daniel Lockyer
Marie Smith
Jarod Lemar
Anthony Corbett
Craig Bennett
Craig Beacham
Liam Bell

Garry Welding

*Correct answer:

PlayStation 4. « Total: 415

Draw: December 4, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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193 Garry Welding 225 Daniel Mackay 257 Roni Speight
194 lan Clough 226 Anthony Walker 258 Jamie Reardon
195 Tom Binks 227 lan Clough 259 Tom Binks
196 Andrei Geicu 228 Josh Hogg 260 James Keay
197 Antonis Mavromoustakis 229 lan Clough 261 Michael Carruthers
198 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi 230 Aaron Phipps 262 Jon Hayes
199 Jamie Reardon 231 Daniel Mackay 263 Jamie Reardon
200 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi 232 Garry Welding 264 Andrei Geicu
201 Andrei Geicu 233 Sam Wynne 265 Garry Welding
202 George Allen 234 Garry Welding 266 Garry Welding
203 Mark Kettlewell 235 Bernette King 267 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
204 Jordan Gregory 236 Simon Hayward 268 Daniel Mackay
205 Jamie Reardon 237 Jordan Gregory 269 Antonis Mavromoustakis
206 Liam Bell 238 James Park 270 Mark Kettlewell
207 Craig Beacham 239 Christopher Lawton 271 David Vaughan
208 Jamie Reardon 240 Anthony Corbett 272 Garry Welding
209 Jordan Gregory 241 Craig Beacham 273 David Boydell
210 Craig Beacham 242 Jon Parker 274 Anthony Corbett
211 Roni Speight 243 Garry Welding 275 Jamie Reardon
212 Antonis Mavromoustakis 244 Harkirath Dhillon 276 Jon Hayes
213 Garry Welding 245 Josh Hogg 277 Roni Speight
214 Tom Binks 246 Josh Hogg 278 Garry Welding
215 Artur Ruszelak 247 Aaron Copeland 279 Lee Barnes
216 Olegas Nikolajevas 248 Brook Hyndman 280 Garry Welding
217 Garry Welding 249 Alex Glavas 281 Josh Hogg
218 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi 250 Alex Glavas 282 Craig Dyson
219 Daniel Mackay 251 Jon Parker 283 Garry Welding
220 Jamie Reardon 252 Christian Stahl 284 Garry Welding
221 Paul Chapman 253 Charlie Read 285 Louis Cooper
222 Karl Hantke 254 Antonis Mavromoustakis 286 Artur Ruszelak
223 Daniel Mackay 255 Egle Saltmeriene 287 Simon Hayward
224 Aaron Duce 256 Craig Bennett 288 Mark Kettlewell

*Correct answer: PlayStation 4. + Total: 415 < Draw: December 4, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 5
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289 Daniel Mackay 321
290 Christopher Parnell 322
291 Christopher Parnell 323
292 Ben Jones 324
293 Craig Beacham 325
294 Adam Le Cornu 326
295 Alex Glavas 327
296 Jon Parker 328
297 Craig Beacham 329
298 Christopher Petch 330
299 Gracjan Deresz 331
300 Jamie Gibson 332
301 Jordan Gregory 333
302 Antonis Mavromoustakis 334
303 lan Clough 335
304 Alex Glavas 336
305 Jamie Reardon 337
306 Christian Stahl 338
307 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi 339
308 Jamie Reardon 340
309 Craig Bennett 341
310 Craig Bennett 342
311 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi 343
312 Adam Mcguire 344
313 Daniel Lockyer 345
314 Morgan Dally 346
315 Jonathon Boyd 347
316 Craig Bennett 348
317 Jon Parker 349
318 Lee Campbell 350
319 Garry Welding 351
320 Oran Flynn 352

Jordan Gregory
Christopher Lawton
Henry Pointon
Dean Willshire
Garry Welding
Jon Parker
Christian Stahl
Stuart Vaughan
Henry Pointon
Jarod Lemar
Chris Cleary
Michael Edwards
Garry Welding
Christopher Lawton
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
lan Clough
Laird Kennedy
Shon Sajeev
Jonathan Gridley
Sade Hardwick
Henry Pointon
Antonis Mavromoustakis
Sam Wynne
Gracjan Deresz
Craig Bennett
Garry Welding
Dean Willshire
David Carrigan
Robert Bellamy
Sam Wynne
Jura Morison

lan Clough

353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Charlie Read
Laura Cawley
Darryl Gent
Garry Welding
Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
Brook Hyndman
Garry Welding
Michael English
Daniel Mottershead
Jake Lee
Tom Binks
Antonis Mavromoustakis
Daniel Mottershead
Adam Le Cornu
David Vaughan
Michael English
Brook Hyndman
Stephen Forrest
lonut Ghita
lan Clough
Daniel Lockyer
Charlie Read
Alyn Mccall
Craig Bennett
Aaron Copeland
David Vaughan
Sam Wynne
Simon Hayward
Robert Bradnam
Olegas Nikolajevas
Garry Welding
Henry Pointon

*Correct answer:

PlayStation 4. « Total: 415

Draw: December 4, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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385 Jonathan Neil
386 Christopher Parnell
387 Karl Hantke
388 Henry Pointon
389 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
390 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
391 Sam Wynne
392 Nadia Halabi
393 Christian Stahl
394 Garry Welding
395 lan Clough
396 Henry Pointon
397 Garry Welding
398 James Procter
399 lan Clough
400 David Carrigan
401 Mark Meldrum
402 lan Clough
403 Andrei Geicu
404 Jonathan Neil
405 Craig Bennett
406 Anthony Corbett
407 Michael Edwards
408 Niccolo Alberto Elia Venanzi
409 Jon Parker
410 Oran Flynn
411 Charlie Read
412 Henry Pointon
413 Gordon Mclay
414 Henry Pointon
415 Jonathon Boyd

*Correct answer: PlayStation 4. + Total: 415 < Draw: December 4, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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